

JO CODE- WB00564  
Special Pocso Case- 09/24  
CIS no: 09/24

10/02/26

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. Person and consideration of charge.  
Sole accd. accd. Person namely Narayan Bhandari on c.b. is present by filing hazira.  
Ld. P.P. files hazira.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 10/03/26 for appearance of the accd. Person and consideration of charge.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Raghunathpur.